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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
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 1.07
 1.08
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 1.11
 1.12
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Goyt - Sherwood Pr)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Westend Ridge Upper Moor - Glossop)
EAST ENGLAND (Wendover Woods - Bucks)
EAST ENGLAND (Stanstead Wood - Essex)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale - North West Pr)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale - North East Pr)
WEST ENGLAND (Noxon - Lydney)
WEST ENGLAND (Parehayne - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Chase- West Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Fernworthy North - Teignhead)
YORKSHIRE (Coate Moor Easby Wood - Nr Guisborough)
YORKSHIRE (Highcliff Gate- Guisborough)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughenside - Redesdale)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road - Nr Edwinstowe)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road - Nr Edwinstowe)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
NORTH ENGLAND (Ravenshill Wood - Deadwater)
NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughenside - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughenside - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Gullet Sike - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road - Nr Edwinstowe)

Not Sold
Dshwood Uk Ltd
Fredwood Forestry Ltd
Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Iggesund Forestry
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Kleen Kutt  Ltd
Not Sold
Kleen Kutt  Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Wingates Sawmill
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender14-JAN-21 Territorial
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 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32
 2.33
 2.34
 2.35
 2.36

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Ravenshill Wood - Deadwater)
NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
WEST ENGLAND (Trinity Hill - East Devon)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road - Nr Edwinstowe)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hat Case - Hamsterley)
NORTH ENGLAND (Messengermire - N Cumbria)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
EAST ENGLAND (Friston Hw Srw R/Side Weald)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Trinity Hill - East Devon)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)

Mendip Forestry Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Karl Jones & Sons Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Iggesund Forestry
Iggesund Forestry
Bedmax Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Grahams Logs
D S.Norman Timber Ltd
Grahams Logs
Euroforest Ltd
Border County Forestry
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Grahams Logs

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender14-JAN-21 Territorial
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 2.37
 2.38
 2.39
 2.40
 2.41
 2.42
 2.43

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Castor And Southwick Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Harts Coppice - Nr Uttoxeter)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)

Grahams Logs
Grahams Logs
Grahams Logs
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Norbury Park Estate
Norbury Park Estate
Norbury Park Estate

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender14-JAN-21 Territorial


