Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 14-JAN-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Goyt - Sherwood Pr)	Not Sold
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Westend Ridge Upper Moor - Glossop)	Dshwood Uk Ltd
1.03	EAST ENGLAND (Wendover Woods - Bucks)	Fredwood Forestry Ltd
1.04	EAST ENGLAND (Stanstead Wood - Essex)	Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
1.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale - North West Pr)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale - North East Pr)	Iggesund Forestry
1.07	WEST ENGLAND (Noxon - Lydney)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.08	WEST ENGLAND (Parehayne - East Devon)	Kleen Kutt Ltd
1.09	WEST ENGLAND (Chase- West Dean)	Not Sold
1.10	WEST ENGLAND (Fernworthy North - Teignhead)	Kleen Kutt Ltd
1.11	YORKSHIRE (Coate Moor Easby Wood - Nr Guisborough)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.12	YORKSHIRE (Highcliff Gate- Guisborough)	Euroforest Ltd
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughenside - Redesdale)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road - Nr Edwinstowe)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road - Nr Edwinstowe)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.05	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Ravenshill Wood - Deadwater)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughenside - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughenside - Redesdale)	Wingates Sawmill
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Gullet Sike - South Falstone)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.12	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road - Nr Edwinstowe)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited

## List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 21-jan-2021:12:47

Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender14-JAN-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.13	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
2.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Ravenshill Wood - Deadwater)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.16	NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.17	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
2.18	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.19	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)	Euroforest Ltd
2.20	WEST ENGLAND (Trinity Hill - East Devon)	Karl Jones & Sons Ltd
2.21	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)	Euroforest Ltd
2.22	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Iggesund Forestry
2.23	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Iggesund Forestry
2.24	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Coach Road - Nr Edwinstowe)	Bedmax Ltd
2.25	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)	Bedmax Ltd
2.26	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
2.27	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
2.28	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.29	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.30	NORTH ENGLAND (Hat Case - Hamsterley)	Grahams Logs
2.31	NORTH ENGLAND (Messengermire - N Cumbria)	D S.Norman Timber Ltd
2.32	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Grahams Logs
2.33	EAST ENGLAND (Friston Hw Srw R/Side Weald)	Euroforest Ltd
2.34	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)	Border County Forestry
2.35	WEST ENGLAND (Trinity Hill - East Devon)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.36	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Grahams Logs

As at :- 21-jan-2021:12:47

Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender14-JAN-21 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.37	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Castor And Southwick Nr Corby)	Grahams Logs
2.38	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Grahams Logs
2.39	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Harts Coppice - Nr Uttoxeter)	Grahams Logs
2.40	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.41	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Norbury Park Estate
2.42	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Norbury Park Estate
2.43	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southwick - Nr Corby)	Norbury Park Estate